0. 240 - E2	TOPPEL DEED - MORTO		E ZIONAET	DEED	Na5 m0144	e .
96	356	M	ORTGAGE OR	TRUST DEED VOI	<u>8 STEVENS MESS LW PUBLISHESS 13-1</u>	~
		betweenRosa	nDClark		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
THIS	INDENTURE	to and DEAL	MEST INC	COPPO	RATION	ect to
inafter	called the first pe	nrty, andREAD l party; WITNES the real property	SETH:	A NEVELLE in fee		578/
inafter	called the second	· nronerty	heremaner des	and of the count	ty hereinalter maine No	179
When	reas, the thic to	ust deed recorded	d in the more	s fee/file/instrument/1	the drass secured by the mot	tgage
lien of	M94 at pa	ige	hereor and, or a	e, and the notes and inc	ty hereinafter named, in book microfilm/reception No??J debtedness secured by the mor ness there is now owing and u on trust deed being now subj	inpaid
ime NO	h), reference to	those records her	i party, on whi	ch notes and indebted	microfilm/reception N0	ect to
ne wine	ed are now own	ed by the second	eing now in def	ault and the mongage	debtedness secured by the mo- ness there is now owing and u or trust deed being now subj ne, has requested the second pa the dates secured by the mo-	arly lo
sum 0	·	I have the till	IST party, come	' a caller of the ING	depredition of	
mediale	Intectodeter /		the property		in the second	e notes
rent an	absolute	and to the	hat requeet.	i i d Cmhich II	ICIUUCS	to the
d the se	scond party	in the coust	ideration net	a it a currender ID	ereor mante	's heirs,
NC	W, INEREI O	by the mortgag	e or trust deed	ell and convey unto th	he second party, and	County,
nd inde	y) the first part	y does hereby g	described real	property situated in	hereof marked "Paid in Fun he second party, second party" (LAMATH	
rst part	s and assigns, all	of the following	-wit:		ALE Second party, second party XLAMATH	
tate of .	OREGO	DN, to			HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 1 DITION, KLAMATH	
				REST ESTATES,		
LOT	84, BLOCK	OREGON	· · · ·	6 m A D	DITION, KLAMATH	
KLAM	ATH COUNTI	TT AMATH	FOREST ES	TATES ,1ST. AD		
LOT '	7, BLOCK 47	, KLAMATIN	1월55일 (1897) 1997년 - 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997		DIAT 4	
COUN	ITY, OREGO	N •	in the second	FOT ESTATES, I	HIGHWAY 66, PLAI 4,	
			THATTS HOP			
	A DIOCK 9	3. KLAMATH	FALLO 10-			
LOT	38, BLOCK 93	3, KLAMATH 'Y, OREGON.			HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 4,	
LOT KLAN	MAIN 00-		en dersdied ^g d			
LOT KLAN	MAIN 00-		en dersdied ^g d			
LOT	MAIN 00-		en dersdied ^g d			
LOT	MAIN 00-	10.000 (0.000) 10.000 (0.000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.0000 (0.0000) 10.00000000000000000000000000000	en an transformer an 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer			
LOT KLAN			en an transformer an 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer and 10 transformer			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	appertain-
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	appertain-
				nd appurtenances there	eunto belonging or in anyway	appertain-
				nd appurtenances there	eunto belonging or in anyway	appertain- RS 93.030.)
KLAN toget ing;	her with all of t	he tenements, he	ereditaments an	nd appurtenances there	eunto belonging or in anyway	appertain- RS 93.030.)
KLAN toget ing;	her with all of t	he tenements, he	ereditaments at ion for this conv	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	appertain- RS 93.030.)
KLAN toget ing;	her with all of t		ereditaments at ion for this conv	nd appurtenances there	eunto belonging or in anyway 	\
KLAN toget ing;	her with all of t	he tenements, he actual considerati	ereditaments ar ion for this con	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$	eunto belonging or in anyway 	
toget	her with all of t The true and t	he tenements, he actual considerati	ereditaments at ion for this cont	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with Ol STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss.
KLAN toget ing; MS Hcl	her with all of t The true and Cosan D Cla 5Box495-	he tenements, he actual considerati	ereditaments ar	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$	eunto belonging or in anyway 	in instrument
KLAN toget ing; MS Hcl Hcl Han	her with all of t The true and Rosan D Cla 5Box. 495- over., N.M.	he tenements, he actual considerati	ereditaments an ion for this conv (CONT	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$	eunto belonging or in anyway 	in instrument the day
KLAN toget ing; MS Hcl Han	her with all of t The true and Rosan D Cla Box. 495 over., N.M.	he tenements, he actual considerati	ereditaments ar	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with Ol STATE OF OREGON, County of	in instrument the day 19, a nd recorded it on pag
kLAM toget ing; MS Hcl Hcl Han REA	her with all of t The true and Rosan D Cla 5. Box. 495- over. N.M. LVEST, INC	he tenements, he actual considerati	ereditaments an ion for this conv (CONT	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with OI STATE OF OREGON, County of	in instrument theday , 19, a nd recorded in on pag
klan toget ing; MS Hcl Han REA	her with all of t The true and Rosan D Cla 5. Box. 495- over. N.M. LVEST, INC	he tenements, he actual considerati	ereditaments an ion for this conv (CONT	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$ (NUED ON REVERSE SIDE)	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with OI STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss. in instrument theday 19, e nd recorded in on pag tee/file/instru n No
KLAM toget ins; MS Hcl Han REA C/C HCl HAN	her with all of t The true and t Sosan D Cla Box 495-4 over, N.M. LVEST, INC D. BROWNIN 5, BOX 495 JOVER, NM 8 Gran	he tenements, he actual considerati ark 88.041	ereditaments an ion for this conv	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$ INUED ON REVERSE SIDE)	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with OI STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss. in instrument theday , a nd recorded in on pag tee/file/instru n No
KLAM toget ing; MS HGL HAM REA C/C HC1 HAN	her with all of t The true and t Sosan D Cla 5.Box.495-4 over,N.M. LVEST, INC D.BROWNIN 5.BOX.495 JOVER,NM.8 Great er recording return to (Not	he tenements, he actual considerati ark 88.041. r's Name and Address G. 80.41. so's Name and Address me, Address, Ziph	ereditaments an ion for this conv	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$ (NUED ON REVERSE SIDE)	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with OI STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss. in instrument theday , a nd recorded in on pag tee/file/instru n No
KLAM toget ins; MS Hcl Han REA C/C HCl HAN	her with all of t The true and t Cosan D Cla Box 495-4 over,N.M. LVEST, INC D.BROWNIN 5, BOX 495 JOVER,NM.B Great er recording return to (No	he tenements, he actual considerati ark 88.041. r's Name and Address G. 80.41	ereditaments an ion for this conv	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$ INUED ON REVERSE SIDE) BPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	eunto belonging or in anyway 	ss. in instrument theday , a nd recorded in on pag tee/file/instru n No
KLAM toget ins; MS Hcl Han REA C/C HCl HAN GRi	her with all of t The true and t Sosan D Cla 5.Box.495.4 LVEST, INC LVEST, INC 1.P. BROWNIN 5. BOX.495 LOVER, NM.8 Gran Gran tr recording return to (No ANTEE	he tenements, he actual considerati ark 88.041	ereditaments an ion for this cont	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$ INUED ON REVERSE SIDE) BPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with OI STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss. in instrument theday , a nd recorded in on pag tee/file/instru n No
KLAM toget ins; MS 1 Hcl Han REA C/C HCl HAN GRI	her with all of t The true and the Sosan D Cla Box. 495-4 over., N.M. LVEST, INC D.BROWNIN 5., BOX. 495 JOVER, NM 8 Gran tr recording return to (No ANTEE	he tenements, he actual considerati ark 88.041	ereditaments an ion for this cont (CONTI	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$ INUED ON REVERSE SIDE) BPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	eunto belonging or in anyway 	ss. in instrument theday , a nd recorded in on pag tee/file/instru n No
klan toget ing; MS Hcl Han REA C/C HCl HAN GBJ	her with all of t The true and the Sosan D Cla Box. 495-4 over., N.M. LVEST, INC D.BROWNIN 5., BOX. 495 JOVER, NM 8 Gran tr recording return to (No ANTEE	he tenements, he actual considerati ark 88.041. r's Name and Address G. 80.41	ereditaments an ion for this cont (CONTI	nd appurtenances there veyance is \$ INUED ON REVERSE SIDE) BPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	eunto belonging or in anyway (Here comply with Ol STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss. in instrument theday , a nd recorded in on pag tee/file/instru n No

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, second party's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And the first party, for first party and first party's heirs and legal representatives, does covenant to and with the second party, second party's heirs, successors and assigns, that the first party is lawfully seized in fee simple of the property, free and clear of incumbrances except the mortgage or trust deed and further except

that the first party will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsover, other than the liens above expressly excepted; that this deed is intended as a conveyance, absolute in legal effect as well as in form, of the title to the premises to the second party and all redemption rights which the first party may have therein, and not as a mortgage, trust deed or security of any kind; that possession of the premises hereby is surrendered and delivered to the second party; that in executing this deed the first party is not acting under any misapprehension as to the effect thereof or under any duress, undue influence, or misrepresentation by the second party, or second party's representatives, agents or attorneys; that this deed is not given as a preference over other creditors of the first party and that at this time there is no person, co-partnership or corporation, other than the second party, interested in the premises directly or indirectly, in any manner whatsoever, except as set forth above.

In construing this instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party may be more than one person; that if the context so requires the singular pronoun includes the plural and that all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, it any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its poard of directors.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. CALIFORNIA STATE OF OREGON, County of ORADGE) SS. by KOGAN D. CLARK

by the state of th

Notary Public for Oregon

is a state we consider the agent and the second state of the second second second second second second second s referentier is constant by the moregree of truth from to the the ac-

and the first for the second state of the second and planet offer a sector operation received a solution of the experimental spectrum to based the part of the second s terre in 1999 e 1997 de l'al de la construction de Referencia de la of these of a more counted on the sound preside an without the sound the sound of the Peters werdstation dans van fonthalle reakers being nei de raam af een uit ofte oor i The second s n na sei di and the second the second states and the second st

properties the sector seat project of a relative to the fact of the

建碱的 化化物 计正式分析 化合金 化二氯化 有一氧化物的



切立せなななまとび ビート・・・ 1.1. 电轮动器 白口

Caraba per deta



. 6146

	RIGHT THUMBPRINT (Optional)
State of <u>California</u> County of <u>Orange</u>	
County of <u>Orange</u>	
	Ť
On 03-14-1995 before me, Fatima Leila Hindiz	PUBLIC"
personally appeared Rosan D. Clark	[]
	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER(S)
	the OFFICER(S)
basis of satisfactor	DTY DPARTNER(S) DLIMITED
evidence to be th person(s) whose na	me(37 DATTORNEY IN FACT
(istare-subscribed)	
within instrument acknowledged to m	
he she they execut	So the li
FATIMA LEILA HINDIYEH same in his/he	C/TITEIT SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
COMML#1044333 and that by his he	Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies)
Construction of signature (8) UI U	
My Commission Exp. 12/9/98 or the entity upon	benait j
of which the per	son(s)
acted, executed instrument.	[ITE RIGHT THUMBPRINT (Optional)
mationent	
Witness my hand and officia	al seal.
	al seal.
(SEAL)	
ISIGNATURE OF NOTARY	
	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER(S)
ATTENTION NOTARY	OFFICER(S)
The information requested below and in the column to the right is OPTION	
	DPARTNER(S) DLIMITED
It could, however, prevent traudulent attachment of this certificate to shy	
unauthorized document.	DATTORNEY IN FACT
THIS CERTIFICATE Title or Type of Document Estoppel Deed	TIGHARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT Number of Pages 2 Date of Document 03-14-	1775 DOTHER:
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above	
	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: (Name of Person(s) or Entity(ies)
· ·	
WOLCOTTS FORM 63240 Rev. 3-94 (price class 8-2A) (1894 WOLCOTTS FORMS, INC. ALL PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT WITH SIGNER CAPACITY/REPRESENTATION/TWO FINGERPRINTS	
ALL PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT WITH SUBLEY CONFIGNT AND THE	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	
Filed for moord at request of Realvest	the0th
A D 19 95 at 2:26 o'clock P	_ M., and duly recorded in Vol 195
of of on]	Page 6144
n. V.	Bernetha G, Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$40.00 By My	mane curry

1

Z	IS6 Local File Number		CENTER FOR	R HEALTH ST	ATIST				
1	1. DECEDENT'S First		Middle	Last		<u>.</u>	2. SEX		DEATH (Month, Day, Year)
	Ray	5a. AGE-Last Binhday		CURT 5c. Under 1 Day	EMAN	IPLACE (City and	M State or Foreign		Bir 1995 Birth (Month, Day, Year)
	540-10-0210	(Years) 89	Mos Days	Hours Mins. Sa. PLACE	Is	iny) sland Cit	ty, OR	1	ber 30, 1905
DICIDINI	B WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	OSPITAL Kimpatient	E ER/Outpatient	CIDOA OTHER	Nursing H	tome El Decede	rat's Home []O		
1	96 FACILITY NAME III not ins St. Charles M	edical Cent	er		nd	DR LOCATION C	X DEATH		Deschutes
2	10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL OCC (Give kind of work done dur Do not use retired)	UPATION ing most of working life	106. KIND OF BUSIN	ESSANDUSTRY		11. MARITAL S Never Man	TATUS - Manned red, Widowed_ pecify)	12. SPOUSE	(If Marned, Widdwed)
3	Heavy Equipment		Lumber C			Marrie	d	Jennie	Curteman
4	Oregon	R1amath	Gilchri	st		HC 32	BOX 305		
5	13e. INSIDE CITY 13I. ZIP C LIMITS?	ODE 14. WAS (Specify 737 Maxican	DECEDENT OF HISPA No or Yes - If yes, spe- Puerto Rican, etc.)	NIC ORIGIN? city Cuban,	15. RACE Black, V	E American Indu White, etc. (Spec	city) (S	16. DECEDE pecify only hig	NT'S EDUCATION hest grade completed)
<u>م</u>	Ves Ono	egeciny.				White		8	(0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)
PARENTS	Charles Wesley	Curteman	18 MOTHER · NAME	Maude	muiden 				elationship to decreased
DISPOSITION	20a METHOD OF DISPOSITION			OSITION (Name of co			20c. LOCATION		State
7	Donation Other (Specify	ı)	·	es Memorial				Oregon	
8	212 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL PERSON ACTING AS SUC	MCAL		LICENSE NUMBER (Of Licensee) 0342		ME, ADORESS / Schutes			1 Home
9	23. DATE FILET (Month, Day, 1	(ear)	eng	0342		875 Hwy Gistrars sign		end, Or	egon 97701
REGISTRAR	25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENT		T FOR ANATOLICA	GIET CONCENTS		Vile 14. S CIFT MADE?	At. Ind	m, pop	•
					1	IVEZ LABET		·	
10	TO BE CO	MPLETED BY CERTIFY	ING PHYSICIAN			10 55 60	MPLETED ONLY		EVANDED
11	27. TIME OF DEATH	WAS MEDICAL EXA			IL TIME				EXAMINER D (Month, Day, Year, Nour)
	29:00 A M 29. To the best of my knowled; dug to the cause(s) and ma	Yes WNo ge, death occurred at t oper stated	he time, date, place an	a	2. On the	M basis of examin	nation and/or im	estigation, in r	Nf ny opinion death occurred nanner stated.
CIRTIFIER	► Geherd N	1 (000	MO		Signat:	une, cent, piaci une)	e anno que lo the	-cause(s) and r	төлног Stated.
12	30. DATE BIGNED IMONIA, Day	Year)	· · ·		a DATE S	SIGNED (Month,	Day, Years		COUNTY
13	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS A								1 <u>-</u>
14	Richard M. Ca				n 97	7739			
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE	×		· · · · · ·	and the second					
RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING		eric ar		ambosis		nynny, 4 g. Cardu	ec or Respirator	y Amest	and death
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OF AS A CON	··· •	hes Duton	nt with	the	al feb	rellat	ian	Interval between onset and death VEAR2
	DUE TO, OR AS A COM		of Course			forme			Interval between onset
DIATH	PART (C) OTHER SIGNIFICANT CC Conditions contributing for		in the underlying cause		37. 013	tobacco use cont e death?			MO4/2
15				, ⁴ , 10, 11, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12		Prob		Yes X No	U Yes O No O N/A
16	40. MANNER OF DEATH	41a DATE OF 1 (Month, Da	NJURY 415. TIME OF	41c. INJURY AT WORK?		SCRIBE HOW IN			
17	Natural Pendic Investi Accident Undets Suicide Manne	gation mined		M TYes No	1.1				
\cup (USuicide Legal	41e. PLACE O	F INJURY - At home, fai tic. (Specify)	m, street, factory, office	411. LOC	ATION (Street :	and Number or	Rural Route N	ander, City or Town, States
1	RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S	USE			L	<u></u>			
		1977 - 1979 -							
annun hannah			ORIGINAL-VITA						45.2 Constant
	THIS IS A TRUE REGISTERED AT							~	POPPAR
Bissie		Magina di Ti Histori					hanne for		
AND THE REPORT OF A DATE OF A	DATE ISSUED:	March	14, 1995			FLC	RENCE ABE		
					·	DES	COUNTY RE		ON I CARAD
	سيكر مبير كي محرجة المراجع محمد	*********	************	********		****	*****		anna anna anna anna anna anna anna ann

		кі амати	· 22						
	GON: COUNTY OF								
TATE OF ORE	GON: COUNTY OF	Des	: ss. schuts Fun 2:26	eral o'clock	P				<u>_20th</u> d: ol <u>N95</u> d

FEE S	\$1	0	.00
-------	-----	---	-----

P.O. BOX 5992 Bend, Or 97708